Welcome to University's Sensory- Motor Playroom!



Operating Policies & Procedures:

The Sensory- Motor Playroom offers an outreach to the community that provides access to therapeutic toys and equipment at no cost for children with developmental delays. It is our hope that this service will aid in the progression of meeting developmental milestones, thereby helping children reach their maximum potential at a faster pace.

- 1. Playroom will open during hours of operation only.
- 2. The playroom will be closed on all holidays.
- 3. Playroom main contact is **Brian Rouche'** or BRouche@UniversitySATX.org, 210.696.1033
- 4. A playroom waiver for parents/caregivers and therapists must be filled out prior to the use of the room. Please submit this form online or leave in the folder in the room. This waiver will need to be renewed on a yearly basis.
- 5. Please remove your shoes and put items back in their original place before you leave.

The safety and development of your child is important to us. We therefore reserve the right to refuse service to anyone who does not honor the operating policies and procedures for the Sensory Motor Playroom.

I hereby understand that using the Sensory Motor Playroom is a privilege. I agree to follow the policies and procedures as stated above while using the playroom.	
Parent signature	 Date